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kg s-1 1e 15

0 2 4 6
kg s-1 1e 15

1.5 0.0 1.5
kg s-1 1e 19

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.9999396 1.0000000 1.0000604
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossLS_Be10, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5
kg s-1 1e 15

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5
kg s-1 1e 15

5 0 5
kg s-1 1e 17

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.98397 0.99198 1.00000 1.00815 1.01629
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossLS_Be10s, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5
kg s-1 1e 15

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5
kg s-1 1e 15

4 0 4
kg s-1 1e 21

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.99997634 1.00000000 1.00002372
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossLS_Be7, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5
kg s-1 1e 16

0.0 1.5 3.0 4.5
kg s-1 1e 16

4 0 4
kg s-1 1e 22

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.99998814 1.00000000 1.00001192
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossLS_Be7s, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2
kg s-1 1e 14

0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2
kg s-1 1e 14

2.5 0.0 2.5
kg s-1 1e 17

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.998850 0.999425 1.000000 1.000576 1.001151
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossLS_Pb210, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0 0.8 1.6 2.4
kg s-1 1e 16

0.0 0.8 1.6 2.4
kg s-1 1e 16

5 0 5
kg s-1 1e 18

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
kg s-1

0.9306 0.9653 1.0000 1.0373 1.0746
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

WetLossLS_Pb210s, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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